

Special Case 59 of 2022

CNR:WBSP01-012243-2022

Order No.12 dated 18.08.2023

Sole accused namely Nadra Aman @ Liza is produced from J/C.
Ld. Special P.P. as well Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.
I.O. is present.

Today is fixed for supply of copy of charge sheet.

Copy is not ready. I.O. is directed to prepare copy positively by
next date.

Accused be remanded to J/C.

To 20.09.2023 for supply of copy and production.

D/Corrected by me.

Designated Judge,
U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E.Act
Alipore

Designated Judge,
U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E. Act.
Alipore
(J.O. Code- WB00757)